
M6x30
x2
M6x16
x4

M8W asher
x28

M8N ut
x8

Open Front
Housekeeping

Trolley Black
PRODUCT CODE
722473

TOOLS INCLUDED FOR ASSEMBLY

(You may have leftover parts)

A

C

B
O x2

I

R
L

J

G

H P1 M S
W

U1

U2
V

T

D

E

F

x1

x2

x1

x4 Y x4

M6x25
x12

M8x25
x16

P2 M8x65
x8

Q M6x80
x2

M5x25
x4

M6x30
x4

M4x16
x2

x2
x2

Component Parts
Number Name PCS Note

A Right Side Plate 1
B Left Side Plate 1
C Top Shelf 1
D Back Plate 2
E Middle Shelf 1
F Basic Shelf 1
G Bumper Kit 4
H Tapping Screw 12 M6x25
I Vacuum Holder 1
L Fixed Caster 2 8”
M Tapping Screw 4 M5x25
O Fabric Bag 2
P1 Flange Screw 16 M8x25
P2 Flat Head Screw 8 M8x65
Q Round Head Screw 2 M6x80
R Universal Wheel Caster 2 8”
S Button Head Screw 4 M6x30
T M8 Nut 8
U1 M6 Washer 2
U2 M6 Washer 4
V M8 Washer 28
W Tapping Screw 2 M4x16

M6x16
M6x30

Y Sleeve 4



3

8

14 1615

F J

J H x8

12

Q

G

S
Y

V

Q

G

S
Y

V

11

H
U2

x4

x4

比例
 

25.
400

13

S

G

G

W

U1

I
Y

Y

S

4

B
A

9

x8

x8

x8

T

P2

V

5

3x
4x

D
6

3x

D 7

x4

E

M
x4
V

V

E

E

1

x4
x4

V
x4

x2 F
L

P1

2

x2

x4

F

P1
R

U1

10


